
 

Process Time of 7 Days or to be contacted when ready for collection 

Carcass < 30KG R32.99 p/kg 

Carcass > 30KG R29.99 p/kg 

Warthog R29.99 p/kg 

 

 Weight Out Price 

Thin Dry Wors Only thin dw 50% Trim Other   

Thick Dry Wors Only thick dw 50% Trim Other   

Thick Braaiwors Only Braaiwors 50% Trim Other   

Mince 500g 
Packs 

All Mince 50% Trim Other   

Add Fat 10% 15% 20%   

 Weight Out Price 

Biltong Max 50% Other  Included 

Sticks/bites Max 50% Other   

Steaks T-Bone/Chops Rump/Fillet/Loin   Included 

Stewing Beef 
(1KG Pack) 

Max 50% Other  Included 

Salami Max 50% Other  
Extra: Fat, Trim, 
Speck 

Cabanossi Max 50% Other  
Extra: Fat, Trim, 
Speck 

Cheese Griller Max 50% Other  
Extra: Fat, Trim, 
Speck, Cheese 

Russian Max 50% Other  
Extra: Fat, Trim, 
Speck, Cheese 

 

Add Extra Costs Extras Kg’s Added R/KG  

Beef Trimmings    

Pork Trimmings    

Beef Brisket Fat    

Wagyu Soft Fat    

Soft Beef Fat    

Pork Speck    

Cheddar Cheese    

Smoke/Cook    

Drying Biltong/Drywors    ON WET WEIGHT 

Packaging 200g Tubs    ON WET WEIGHT 

 

R89.99

R59.99

R69.99

R69.99

Included

R49.99

R115.00

R19.99

R20.00

R15.00


