

Process Time of 7 Days or to be contacted when ready for collection				
Carcass < 30KG	R32.99 p/kg			
Carcass > 30KG	R29.99 p/kg			
Warthog	R29.99 p/kg			

	-		_	Weight Out	Price
Thin Dry Wors	Only thin dw	50% Trim	Other		
Thick Dry Wors	Only thick dw	50% Trim	Other		
Thick Braaiwors	Only Braaiwors	50% Trim	Other		
Mince 500g Packs	All Mince	50% Trim	Other		
Add Fat	10%	15%	20%		
			Weight Out	Price	
Biltong	Max	50%	Other		Included
Sticks/bites	Max	50%	Other		
Steaks	T-Bone/Chops	Rump/Fillet/Loin			Included
Stewing Beef (1KG Pack)	Max	50%	Other		Included
Salami	Max	50%	Other		Extra: Fat, Trim, Speck
Cabanossi	Max	50%	Other		Extra: Fat, Trim, Speck
Cheese Griller	Max	50%	Other		Extra: Fat, Trim, Speck, Cheese
Russian	Max	50%	Other		Extra: Fat, Trim, Speck, Cheese

Add Extra Costs	Extras	Kg's Added	R/KG	
Beef Trimmings			R89.99	
Pork Trimmings			R59.99	
Beef Brisket Fat			R69.99	
Wagyu Soft Fat			R69.99	
Soft Beef Fat			Included	
Pork Speck			R49.99	
Cheddar Cheese			R115.00	
Smoke/Cook			R19.99	
Drying Biltong/Drywors			R20.00	ON WET WEIGHT
Packaging 200g Tubs			R15.00	ON WET WEIGHT